SMARTCARD

TRAJETA INTELIGENTE

A reloadable plastic card that stores your purchased fares. Must
register your SMARTCARD at any of our facilities listed below. Go
to RideCitrus.com for more details. Una tarjeta de piéstico recargable
que almacena sus tarifas compradas. Debe registrar su TARJETA INTELIGENTE

(SMARTCARD) en cualquiera de nuestras instalaciones enumeradas a continuacion.

Visita RideCitrus.com para mas detalles.

CASH FARES

TARIFAS EN EFECTIVO
SMARTCARD TRAJETA INTELIGENTE $2.00
Adults Adultos $1.50
Students Estudiantes + $1.25
Seniors 65 aiios 0 mayor + $0.75
Disabled incapacitados + $0.75
Paratransit $2.00
ADA Fixed Route + Free / Gratis
Children Nifios * Free / Gratis

+ Fares available to students, seniors (65 and older) and disabled
presenting proof or the Citrus Connection ID Badge. Presenting
a Medicare card also entitles bearer to half price fares.
Tarifas disponibles para estudiantes, adultos (65 afios o mayor) e
incapacitados presentando una prueba o ia Tarjeta de Identificaion de
Citrus Connection. Presentando una tarjeta de Medicare tambien le de
derecho al titular a mitad de precio en la tarifa.

* 7 and under when accompanied by an adult.
7 aflos y menores cuando estén acompaiados por un aduito.

MULTI-RIDE FARES

TARIFAS MULTIVIAJES
Adult Day Diario para Adultos $3.00
Student Day Diario para Estudiantes $2.50
Adults / Students Aduitos / Estudiantes
Weekly Unlimited Semana/ fiimitaco $12.00
Monthly Mensuar $47.00
Senior / Disabled 65 arios o mayor / Incapacitados
Day Diario $1.50
Weekly Semanal $9.00
Monthly Mensuai $31.50

Student & Senior / Disabled Purchases Require Proof of Eligibiliy.
La compra para estudiantes y aduftos de 65 afios 0 mayor / incapacitados,
requieren una prueba de eligibifidad.

HOW TO PURCHASE

COMO COMPRAR

Regional Mobility Gall Center

Centro de Liamadas de Movilidad Regiona/

1290 Golfview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Bartow

8AM - 5PM weekdays Lunes a viernes

CASH EreCTIVO, VISA / MASTERCARD / DEBIT DEBITO
OR MONEY ORDER

Winter Haven Bus Terminal

La Terminal de Winter Haven

555 Avenue E. NW, Winter Haven

8:30AM - 4PM weekdays Lunes a viernes

1PM - 2PM closed for lunch cerrado para almuerzo
CASH EFECTIVO, VISA / MASTERCARD / DEBIT DEBITO
OR MONEY ORDER

Lakeland Bus Terminal

La Terminal de Lakeland

200 N. Florida Avenue, Lakeland

8AM - 4PM weekdays Lunes a viernes

12PM - 1PM closed for lunch cerrado para aimuerzo
CASH EreCTIVO, VISA / MASTERCARD / DEBIT DEBITO

Citrus Connection Office

Oficina de Citrus Connection

1212 George Jenkins Blvd., Lakeland

8AM - 5PM weekdays Lunes a viernes

CASH EFeCTIVO, VISA / MASTERCARD / DEBIT DEBITO
OR MONEY ORDER

Phone

Teléfono

(863) 534-5500 or 855-POLKBUS (765-5287)
6AM - 6:30PM weekdays Lunes a viemes
6:30AM - 4:15PM Saturdays Sabados

VISA / MASTERCARD / DEBIT DEBITO

Online at RideCitrus.com
VISA / MASTERCARD / DEBIT DEBITO
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Introducing the MyStop Mobile App

Available for Apple and Android platforms, the MyStop App
includes a built-in trip planner and real-time text or email
alerts sent to your phone/computer indicating what time your
bus is approaching your stop. Register for alert subscriptions
to receive daily real-time information by route and stop today!

Get On-Demand Text Alerts

Text the number
321123

@ Message with the
bus stop number.

For example: CC2456
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21X - BARTOW / LAKE WALES EXPRESS - EASTSIDE
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Transfer
Points

TRANSFER POINTS PUNTOS DE TRANSFERENCIA

Polk County Courthouse: Silver Express 22 XLLak/Bartow,
Rt 21X Westside, Rt 25 and Rt 22XW.

Health Dept. at Lake Wales: Rt 35.

Eagle Ridge Mall: Rt 17X, 27X, 30 and 35.

[~ From Polk County Courthouse to Polk County Courthouse
Desde Bartow Polk County Courthouse
hacia Bartow Polk County Courthouse
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EASTBOUND

6:30 6:55 7:07 715 7:27 7:52
8:00 8:25 8:37 8:45 8:57 9:22
9:30 9:55 10:07 | 10:15 10:27 10:52
11:00 11:25 11:37 11:45 11:57 12:22
12:30 | 12:55 1:07 1:15 1:27 1:52
2:00 2:25 2:37 2:45 2:57 3:22
3:30 3:55 4:07 4:15 4:27 4:52
5:00 2:25 5:37 5:45 5:57 6:22
7:30 7:55 8.07 8:15 8:27 8:52
9:00 9:25 9:37 9:45 9:57 10:22
11:30 11:55 12:07 | 12:15 | 12:27 | 12:52
1:00 1:25 1:37 1:45 1:57 2:22
2:30 2:55 3:07 3:15 3:27 3:52




